1
FortiManager
FortiManager provides automation-driven centralized
management of your Fortinet devices from a single console.
This process enables full administration and visibility of
your network devices through streamlined provisioning and
innovative automation tools.
Integrated with the Fortinet Security Fabric advanced security

Fortinet’s products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiManager FMG-200G Centralized management appliance — 4xRJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 30x Fortinet devices/VDOMs.
FMG-400G Centralized management appliance — 4 x GE RJ45, 2 x SFP, 32 TB storage, up to 150 Fortinet devices/
VDOMs.
FMG-1000F Centralized management appliance — 2x RJ45 10G, 2x SFP+ slots, 32 TB storage, up to 1000 Fortinet
devices/VDOMs.
FMG-3000G Centralized management appliance — 2 x GbE RJ45 ports, 2x 25GbE SFP28, 64 TB storage, dual power
supplies, manages up to 4000 Fortinet devices/VDOMs.
FMG-3700G Centralized management appliance — 2x 25GE SFP28, 2x 10GE RJ-45, 240 TB + 19.2 TB storage, dual
power supplies, manages up to 10 000 Fortinet devices/VDOMs.
FortiManager-VM
Subscription License with
Support and BPS
FC1-10-FMGVS-448-01-DD Subscription license for 10 devices/VDOMs managed by FortiManager-VM S series. 24x7 FortiCare support
plus FortiCare Best Practice services included.
FC2-10-FMGVS-448-01-DD Subscription license for 100 devices/VDOMs managed by FortiManager-VM S series. 24x7 FortiCare support
plus FortiCare Best Practice services included.
FC3-10-FMGVS-448-01-DD Subscription license for 1000 devices/VDOMs managed by FortiManager-VM S series. 24x7 FortiCare
support plus FortiCare Best Practice services included.
FortiManager-VM FMG-VM-10-UG Upgrade license for adding 10 Fortinet devices/VDOMs; allows for total of 2 GB/ day of logs and 200 GB
storage capacity.
FMG-VM-100-UG Upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/VDOMs; allows for total of 5 GB/ day of logs and 1 TB
storage capacity.
FMG-VM-1000-UG Upgrade license for adding 1000 Fortinet devices/VDOMs; allows for total of 10 GB/ day of logs and 4 TB
storage capacity.
FMG-VM-5000-UG Upgrade license for adding 5000 Fortinet devices/VDOMs; allows for total of 25 GB/ day of logs and 8 TB
storage capacity.
FortiManager-Cloud* FC-10- [FortiGate Model Code]-179-02-DD Cloud-based central management and orchestration service for FortiGate.
FC-10- [FortiGate VM Model Code]-179-02-DD Cloud-based central management and orchestration service for FortiGate.
FC1-10-MVCLD-227-01-DD Subscription for 10 devices/VDOMs managed by FortiManager Cloud. 24x7 FortiCare support included.
FC2-10-MVCLD-227-01-DD Subscription for 100 devices/VDOMs managed by FortiManager Cloud. 24x7 FortiCare contract is included.
FC3-10-MVCLD-227-01-DD Subscription for 1000 devices/VDOMs managed by FortiManager Cloud. 24x7 FortiCare support included.
Hardware Bundle FMG-[Hardware Model]-BDL-447-DD Hardware plus 24x7 FortiCare and FortiCare Best Practice Service.
FortiManager Device
Upgrade License
FMG-DEV-100-UG FortiManager device upgrade license for adding 100 Fortinet devices/VDOMs
(3000 series and above - hardware only).
* Requires FortiCloud Premium Account license
NOTE:
For hardware models, the default number of ADOMs can be found in the Release Notes on docs.fortinet.com